Caractéristiques
coloris

Référence

193560
193561
193562
193563
193564
193565

Consulter la fiche produit

SWEAT-SHIRT COL CAMIONNEUR GRIS
BLAKLADER WORKWEAR

Col camionneur
80% coton/20% polyester, 360 gr/m?
tricot jersey épais, intérieur brossé.
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